340,00 207

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Gravity Company		12/30/2000	PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NSI Audio, Inc.
Street Address:	673 E. Brokaw Rd.
City:	San Jose
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95112
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Registration Number:	2078795	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)280-0112

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-280-1999
Email: saliao@cs.com
Correspondent Name: S. Alex Liao

Address Line 1: 12 S. First St., Suite 905

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: USTR030426

NAME OF SUBMITTER: S. Alex Liao

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0258

900000905

source=transfer.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0259

GRAVITY COMPANY 945 Berryessa Rd. #8 San Jose, CA 95133-1015

December 30,2000

We, the undersigned General Partners of Gravity Company, a Partnership with FEIN 77-0408390, hereby releases, transfers or assigns all rights and ownership of the trademark, "GRAVITY" to NSI Audio Inc.

It is our understanding that Gravity Company will cease its operations effective December 31,2000 and that NSI Audio Inc., of whom we are also the shareholders, will take over its business operations.

Ghulam Mahiddin, Gen. Partner

Mohammad M Nabi, Gen. Partner

TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0260

RECORDED: 07/09/2003